Preschool Program Daily Schedule

7:30 a.m.- 8:00 a.m.
8:00-8:30 a.m.
8:30-92:00a.m.
9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
10:45-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:30 a.m.
10:50-11:15 a.m.
11:30-12:00 a.m.
12:00-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.

Cleaning and disinfection
Children arrival/Fine motor skills
Exploration time

Snack

Outdoor play

Circle time

Group Activity

Nature walk

Lunch time

Nap time

Dismissal




